PVC PRESSURE
SYSTEMS
C
2
Key All Item DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Storm Water
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
BENDS SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm x 45° 801-15-45

Key All Item DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Storm Water
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
SOCKET UNION SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm 811-15
20mm 811-20
25mm 811-25
32mm 811-32
40mm 811-40
50mm 811-50
65mm 811-65
80mm 811-80
100mm 811-100
SOCKET UNION
THREADED
SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm 811T-15
Female Thread
each end
20mm 811T-20
25mm 811T-25
32mm 811T-32
40mm 811T-40
50mm 811T-50
65mm 811T-65
80mm 811T-80
100mm 811T-100
VALVE SOCKET SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm 813-15
Over Pipe
Male Thread

Key All Item DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Storm Water
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
PLAIN END CAP SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm 830-15
20mm 830-20
25mm 830-25
32mm 830-32
40mm 830-40
50mm 830-50
65mm 830-65
80mm 830-80
100mm 830-100
150mm 830-150
200mm 830-200
THREADED END CAP SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm 830T-15
Female Thread
20mm 830T-20
25mm 830T-25
32mm 830T-32
40mm 830T-40
50mm 830T-50
80mm 830T-80
100mm 830T-100
150mm 830T-150
SCREWED PLUG SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm 837-15
Male Thread
20mm 837-20

50mm 840-50
For Larger Clips see Clips in Section A
VAN STONE FLANGE SIZE CODE COMMENT
80mm 854-80
100mm 854-100
150mm 854-150
200mm 854-200
250mm 854-250
300mm 854-300
11
Key All Item DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Storm Water
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
BALL VALVE
SOCKETED
SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm PBVS-15
20mm PBVS-20
25mm PBVS-25
32mm PBVS-32
40mm PBVS-40
50mm PBVS-50
HOSE TAIL SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm 860-15
20mm 860-20
25mm 860-25
32mm 860-32
40mm 860-40
50mm 860-50
65mm 860-65
80mm 860-80
BALL VALVE THREADED SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm PBVT-15
Female Thread
each end
20mm PBVT-20
25mm PBVT-25
32mm PBVT-32
40mm PBVT-40
50mm PBVT-50
65mm PBVT-65
80mm PBVT-80
100mm PBVT-100
12
Key All Item DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Storm Water
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
DOUBLE UNION BALL VALVE
THREADED
SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm PDUVT-15
20mm PDUVT-20
25mm PDUVT-25
32mm PDUVT-32
40mm PDUVT-40
50mm PDUVT-50
65mm PDUVT-65
80mm PDUVT-80
100mm PDUVT-100
150mm PDUVT-150
SOCKET END FOR
DOUBLE UNION VALVE
SIZE CODE COMMENT
15mm PDUE-15
20mm PDUE-20
25mm PDUE-25
32mm PDUE-32
40mm PDUE-40
50mm PDUE-50
65mm PDUE-65
80mm PDUE-80
100mm PDUE-100
13
Key All Item DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Storm Water
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
GIBAULT REPAIR
COUPLINGS ALLOY
SIZE CODE COMMENT
80mm GIB225-80
Suit PVC
Pressure Pipe
100mm GIB225-100
150mm GIB225-150
200mm GIB225-200
CHECK VALVE
BALL SOCKET
SIZE CODE COMMENT
20mm PCVB-20
25mm PCVB-25
32mm PCVB-32
40mm PCVB-40
50mm PCVB-50
TAPPING BANDS
EPOXY COATED ALLOY
SIZE CODE COMMENT
80 x 50 TAPA80-50
Suit PVC
Pressure Pipe
100 x 50 TAPA100-50
150 x 50 TAPA150-50
150 x 80 TAPA150-80
150 x 100 TAPA150-100
200 x 50 TAPA200-50
200 x 80 TAPA200-80
200 x 100 TAPA200-100
14
Key All Item DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Storm Water
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
TANK CONNECTOR SIZE CODE COMMENT
25mm TIF25
2 back
nuts and washer
32mm TIF32
40mm TIF40
50mm TIF50
80mm TIF80
100mm TIF100
GIBAULT EPDM O RING SIZE CODE COMMENT
80mm GIB-80
100mm GIB-100
150mm GIB-150
200mm GIB-200
TAPPING BANDS O RING SIZE CODE COMMENT
80x50 TAPOR80-50
100x50 TAPOR100-50
150x50 TAPOR150-50
150x80 TAPOR150-80
200x50 TAPOR200-50
200x80 TAPOR200-80
150x100 TAPOR150-100
200x100 TAPOR200-100
15
Key All Item DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Storm Water
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
• Made to AS/NZS 1477
• 6 metre lengths
• Solvent joint
• Lead free product
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PN
RATING
NOMINAL
SIZE (MM)
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
800-15-6MPN18 15mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN18 15 20
800-20-6MPN12 20mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 20 28
800-25-6MPN12 25mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 25 33
800-32-6MPN12 32mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 32 40
800-40-6MPN12 40mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 40 48
800-50-6MPN12 50mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 50 58
800-65-6MPN12 65mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 65 73
800-80-6MPN12 80mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 80 88
800-100-6MPN12 100mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 100 114
800-150-6MPN12 150mm Pressure Pipe Solvent Joint PN12 150 160
MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE COMPARISON
PRESSURE
CLASS PN BAR METRES HEAD MPA KPA PSI
A 3 3 30 0.3 300 45